Data Sheetwww.jdsu.com/nse
PacketInsight™
Identify  Extract  Analyze
PacketInsight captures Ethernet frames with both control and user
plane at data rates approaching 40 G without any packet loss and
writes them to disk while indexing them in real time. Users can
perform historical analysis on the captured data as indexing occurs
using the JDSU Signaling Analyzer (SART), JDSU Network Analyzer

Regulatory (power supply) USA – UL listed, FCC
EN 60950/IEC 60950-compliant
Ordering Information
Hardware Options
Base servers do not include SFPs or SFP+s. All items include a 1-year warranty.
Storage
Capacity (TB) Description Part Number
40 Base server J8910A-1AC
40 Base server J8910A-1DC
80 Expansion module J8961A-1AC
80 Expansion module J8961A-1DC
120 Expansion module J8962A-1AC
120 Expansion module J8962A-1DC
Capture Cards
Ports Part Number
4 x 1 G J9051A
2 x 10 G J9052A